Mon 16th Dec

s rhool Holidy
20242

Tues 17th Dec

o

Wed 18th Dec

BFrugram

Thurs 19th Dec

Fri 20th Dec

Basketball Arts & Craft AFL Dodgeball Disco

Mon 23rd Dec Tues 24th Dec Wed 25th Dec Thurs 26th Dec Fri 27th Dec

Basketball Arts & Craft Christmas Day Boxing Day Disco
(Public Holiday) (Public Holiday)

Mon 30th Dec Tues 31st Dec Wed 1st Jan Thurs 2nd Jan Fri3rd Jan

Dodgeball Arts & Craft New Years Day Water Games Disco
(Public Holiday)

Mon 6th Jan Tues 7th Jan Wed 8th Jan Thurs 9th Jan Fri10th Jan

Dodgeball Arts & Craft Basketball Water Games Disco

Mon 13th Jan Tues 14th Jan Wed 15th Jan Thurs 16th Jan Fri17th Jan

Basketball AFL Arts & Craft Disco Water Games

Mon 20th Jan Tues 21st Jan Wed 22nd Jan Thurs 23rd Jan Fri 24th Jan

Dodgeball AFL Arts & Craft Water Games Disco

ke
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